860645410

TeraSPEED® SC/APC Connector Kit, Duplex for 2.0 mm Fiber, Singlemode, Green, Short Boot

Product Classification

Regional Availability

Asia | Australia/New Zealand | EMEA | Latin America | North America

PortfolioCommScope®Product TypeFiber connectorProduct BrandTeraSPEED®

General Specifications

Body StyleDuplexColorGreenInterfaceSC/UPC

Dimensions

 Length
 50.3 mm | 1.98 in

 Compatible Cable Diameter
 2 mm | 0.079 in

Material Specifications

Ferrule Material Zirconia

Mechanical Specifications

Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °

Optical Specifications

Fiber Type G.652.D and G.657.A1, TeraSPEED® | OS2

Optical Components Standard ANSI/TIA-568-C.3 | GR-326-CORE

Insertion Loss, ULL, maximum0.25 dBReturn Loss, minimum50 dB

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

COMMSCOPE®

860645410

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant UK-ROHS Compliant

